Experience deviation during the year: close to zero in total

Non economic assumptions: improvements / refinements in modeling and
adjustments of parameters, in line with Principle 9 of CFO Forum

New business: + 8.5 % on 2004 level

35
SCOR Vie EV as at December 31, 2005
June 26, 2006

Analysis of Changes

(5.4)Changes due to the economic environment (before tax)

0.5Changes in economic assumptions

(5.9)Financial deviation from expected to actual during current year

Economic environment

EUR million

36
SCOR Vie EV as at December 31, 2005
June 26, 2006

Analysis of Changes

Impact of exchange rate : EUR 54.5 Million before tax

mainly due to the strengthening of USD against EUR from
31/12/2004 to 31/12/2005

37
SCOR Vie EV as at December 31, 2005
June 26, 2006

30 30 30 30 30

30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Embedded
Value * as at
31/12/2004

Dividend and
tax paid on

2004 income

Effect of
moving

forward

Experience
deviation and

change of
assumptions

Value of New
Business

Impact of
exchange rate

Embedded
Value * as at
31/12/2005

Analysis of Value Creation : +13.5 %

* After cost of locking-in and before tax
 Removing 1 year discount

+ 13.5 %

857.6

Figures before tax, EUR million

-25.4

-17.2

+54.5

973.6

+67.0
+37.1

38
SCOR Vie EV as at December 31, 2005
June 26, 2006

Sensitivity Analysis for Business in Force

Value of business as at 31/12/2005 (after tax) 385.2

Discount rate – 100 bp 47.0

Discount rate + 100 bp (42.3)

Claims - 5% 115.0

Expenses - 10 % 7.9

Lapses + 10 % (10.9)

Lapses - 10% 12.9

Interest rates (as well as return on deposits and
discount rate) – 100 bp  (43.3)

Equity risk premium + 100 bp 1.9

Solvency margin + 10 % (9.6)

Impact of Application of European Directive on
Reinsurers’ Solvency margin 13.1

39
SCOR Vie EV as at December 31, 2005
June 26, 2006

Embedded Value and
Consolidated Balance Sheet of SCOR VIE

0

200

400

600

800

612

Consolidated Capital Embedded Value SCOR VIE

EUR million

Part of Embedded Value not recognized in Consolidated Balance Sheet of SCOR VIE

81

693

40
SCOR Vie EV as at December 31, 2005
June 26, 2006

Part of EV not recognized
in the Consolidated Balance Sheet of SCOR

Embedded Value after tax as at 31/12/2005 693

- Adjusted Net Asset Value as at 31/12/2005 310

- DACs (Scor Vie and subsidiaries) 419

- deferred tax (108)

+ other adjustments (URCG, others) 9

Total 81

41
SCOR Vie EV as at December 31, 2005
June 26, 2006

Conclusion

Embedded Value 2005
significant growth compared to 2004: +12 %

confirms the strength and the dynamism of SCOR VIE’s portfolio